
Sunday March 30 Sunday May 18

Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm

Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm May Long Weekend - No Game scheduled

Sunday April 6 Sunday May 25

Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm

Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm

Sunday April 13 Sunday June 1

Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm

Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm

Sunday April 20 (Easter Sunday) Sunday June 8 - 2nd Annual ALL-STAR GAME

Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm (40 and Older)

TRAINING WEEK  (No games Scheduled) Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm (39 and Under)

Sunday April 27 Sunday June 15 (Semi-Finals & Father's Day)

Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm Kubie Krushers (3) vs Cabbage Rollers (2) - 6:00pm

Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm Borscht Boilers (4) vs Perogy Pounders (1) - 7:30pm

Sunday May 4 Sunday June 22 (Finals - Cossack Kup Awarded)

Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm Borscht Boilers @ Kubie Krushers: 1:30pm

Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm Cabbage Rollers @ Perogy Pounders: 3:00pm

Sunday May 11 (Mother's Day)

Early Game: 6:00 - 7:15pm

Late Game: 7:30 - 8:45pm

UHL 2025 ICE TIMES


